
      
The Burrow Term Dates 2025-2026 

 

Autumn 2025 

 

 
INSET Days 

 
Thursday 4th and Friday 5th September 2025 

 
Autumn Term Commences for all Bunnies  

 

 
Monday 8th September 2025 

 
Half Term Holiday 

 
Monday 27th October 2025 – Friday 31st November 2025 

 

 
Autumn Term Ends for Little Bunnies 

 

 
Thursday 18th December 2025 

 

 
Autumn Term Ends for Big Bunnies 

 

 
Friday 19th December 2025 

(No afternoon session this day) 

 
INSET Day 

 

 
Monday 22nd December 2025 

 

     Spring 2026 

 

 
Spring Term Commences for all Bunnies  

 
Monday 5th January 2026 

 

 
Half Term Holiday  

 

 
Monday 16th February 2026 – Friday 20th February 

2026 

 
Spring Term Ends for all Bunnies 

 

 
Friday 27th March 2026 

 

 

     Summer 2026 

 

 
INSET Day 

 

 
Friday 10th April 2026 

 
Summer Term Commences for all Bunnies 

 

 
Monday 13th April 2026 

 
May Day Bank Holiday 

 

 
Monday 4th May 2026 

 
Spring Bank Holiday 

 
Monday 25th May 2026 

 

 
Half Term Holiday 

 

 
Monday 25th May 2026– Friday 29th May 2026 

 
Summer Term Ends for Little Bunnies 

 

 
Thursday 16th July 2026 

 
Summer Term Ends for Big Bunnies 

 

 
Friday 17th July 2026 

(No afternoon session this day) 

 
INSET Day 

 

 
Monday 20th July 2026 

 


